


BRISTOL, Tenn., Va. 323-4144 BRISTOL, Tenn., Va. 323-6253
JOHNSON CITY, Tern. Reservations 928-9226 JOHNSON CITY, Tenn. Air Freight 477-6253
KINGSPORT, Tenn. 323-4144|  |KINGSPORT, Tenn. 323.6253
Leave Arrive  Flight(s) Stops Frequency Meal Airport Leave Arrive  Flight(s) Stops Frequency Meal Airport
TO BATON ROUGE, La. FROM MOBILE, Ala.
1005A Z251P 881/J035 6 EX SU 610P 1252A J038/896 S “EX"SA S
FROM BATON ROUGE, La. TO MONROE, La.
CALL SOUTHERN AIRWAYS RESERVATIONS 1005A 203pP 88174035 5 EX SU

TO CHATTANOOGA, Tenn.

303pP 405P Jos8l1 1
FROM CHATTANOOGA, Tenn.
128p 232P J080 1
TO CHICAGO, Ill. (Midway Airport)
303P 559P J081/J056 3
FROM CHICAGO, Ill. (Midway Airport)
730A 232P J043/7/J080 3
1120A 721P J035/892 4
640P 1252A J039/896 4
TO GREENVILLE, Miss.
630A 1025A 893/192 4
1005A 130P 881/J035 4
303pP 555P J081/795 3
FROM GREENVILLE, Miss.
1252pP 721P 193/892 4
612P 1252A 7967896 4
TO GULFPORT/BILOXI, Miss.
630A 1100A 893/J031 6
630A 1100A 893/J073 6
1005A 324P 881/J033 6
FROM GULFPORT/BILOXI, Miss.
539P 1252A J038/896 6
TO JACKSON/VICKSBURG, Miss.
630A 94 8A 893/7J031 4
630A 948A 893/4073 4
1005A 208pP 881/4033 4
FROM JACKSON/VICKSBURG, Miss.
1207pP Jq21P 780/892 6
652P 1252A J038/896 4
TO JACKSON, Tenn.
630A 813A 893 2
1005A 1148A 881 2
758P 943P 897 2
FROM JACKSON, Tenn.
600A 940A 890 2
337P t21P 892 2
912P 1252A 896 2
TO KNOXVILLE, Tenn.
630A 708A 893 0
1005A 1043A 881 0
303P 330P J081 0
758P 836P 897 0
FROM KNOXVILLE, Tenn.
1214A 1252A 896 0
902A 940A 890 0
205P 232P J08o 0
643P 721P 892 0
TO MEMPHIS, Tenn.
630A 855A 893 3
1005A 1230°P 8el 3
303p 408P JOB81 2
758P 1025P 897 3
FROM MEMPHIS, Tenn.
520A 940A 890 3
1130A 232P J0O8O 2
255P 721P 892 3
830P 1252A 896 3
TO MOBILE, Ala.
630A 1030A 89374031 5
630A 1030A 893/J073 5
1005A 249P 881/J033 5

EX

EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
SA
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX

EX

EX

EX

EX
EX

EX

EX

EX

EX

EX
SA
EX

SA

SuU
SA
SA
SA SU
ONLY
SuU
SA
SA SU
ONLY
N
Su
SA
Su
SA
SuU

SA

Su
SA

SuU
NY

SuU
SA

SuU

SA

SA SU
ONLY
SuU

or o

FROM MONROE, La.
CALL SOUTHERN AIRWAYS RESERVATIONS
TO NASHVILLE, Tenn.

630A T12A 893 1 S
1005A 1047A 881 M EX 50
303P 344P J0B1/696 1 EX SA
758P 840P 897 I  EX SA
FROM NASHVILLE, Tenn.
700A 940A 890 1 EX SU S
1150A 232P 691/J080 1 EX SA
441P 721P 892 1
1012P 1252A 896 1 EX SA
TO NEW ORLEANS, La.
630A 1140A 89374073 T SA ONLY S
1005A 324P 881/4035 T EX SU
FROM NEW ORLEANS, La.
504P 1252A J038/896 1. ‘EX SA S
TO ST. LOUIS, Mo.
630A 1135A 893/J040 4 S
303P 540P J081/J4034 3
FROM ST. LOUIS, Mo.
1025A 232P J080 3
1220P 721P J033/892 4 S
655P 1252A J037/896 4 EX SA S
Symbols: B - Breakfast (L) - LaGuardia Airport, New York
D - Dinner (N)- Newark Airport, New Jersey
L - Lunch J - DC-9 Fandet
S - Snack
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Have a super nice day.




SOUTHERN AIRWAYS, INC.

For Reservations or Information Call:

Albany, Ga.
Anderson, S. C.
Anniston, Ala.
Athens, Ga.
Atlanta, Ga.
Baton Rouge, La.
Biloxi, Miss.
Birmingham, Ala.
Bristol, Tenn./Va.

436-2418
226-8626
237-6721
548-13
762-5561
357-1488
864-2323
252-4124
323-4144

Charleston, S.C. 1-800-241-2521

Charlotte, N. C.

Chattanooga, Tenn.

Chicago, llI.
Columbia, S. C.
Columbus, Ga.
Columbus, Miss.
Crossville, Tenn.
Decatur, Ala.
Dothan, Ala.
Eglin A.F.B., Fla.
Florence, Ala.

Ft. Walton Beach, Fla.

Gadsden, Ala.
Greenville, Miss.
Greenville, S. C.
Greenwood, Miss.
Greenwood, S. C.
Gulfport, Miss.
Hattiesburg, Miss.
Huntsville, Ala.
Jackson, Miss.
Jackson, Tenn.
Jacksonville, Fla.

Johnson City, Tenn.

388-7474
265-4536
726-6273
254-5181
324-2483
328-4800
484-5022
353-2690
792-3126
882-5542
383-4581
243-3175
547-5717
332-2612
242-6535
453-1623
223-3291
864-2323
582-1643
539-7701
948-7567
422-5416
757-2381
928-9226

For Toll Free Service, Dial:
1-800-241-2521 in: ALA, FLA, KY, MISS, N.C., S.C., TENN
1-800-241-9385 in: ARK, CONN, DEL, ILL, IND, IOWA, LA,
MD, MASS, MICH, MO, N.J., N.Y. OHIO OKLA,
PA, RI, TEX, VA, W. VA, WISC

Kingsport, Tenn.

Monroe, La.
Montgomery, Ala.
Moultrie, Ga.

Muscle Shoals, Ala.

Nashville, Tenn.
Natchez, Miss.
Newark, N. J.
New Orleans, La.
New York, N.Y.
Orlando, Fla.
Oxford, Miss.
Panama City, Fla.
Pascagoula, Miss.
Sheffield, Ala.
Shelbyville, Tenn.
Spartanburg, S. C.
St. Louis, Mo.
Starkville, Miss.
Tallahassee, Fla.
Thomasville, Ga.
Tullahoma, Tenn.
Tupelo, Miss.
Tuscaloosa, Ala.
Tuscumbia, Ala.
University, Miss.
Valdosta, Ga.
Washington, D. C.

323-4144
577-7561

426-3440
525-7681

485-5165
379-7501

342-0733
325-4601
263-3827
985-4048
383-4581
254-0546
442-6963
624-6105
525-0423
765-4210
851-4310
234-2211

769-2221

762-9411
383-4581

684-5994
583-5441
621-9177
323-2622
576-1165
226-7074
684-5994
842-8700
759-4466
383-4581
234-2211
242-8945
628-9032

WestPoint,Miss. 1-800-241-2521
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